
Statistische Tabelle
(nach einem Gang)

Nichtkranzer Schwingfest
Flüeli-Ranft, 24.04.2022

Sachseln ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 15.05.2024 18:14 Seite 1/2

1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Michael 10.00

2 a von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Adrian (2004) 8.75

2 b Zimmermann Raffael 8.75
o Suter Bruno 8.75

2 c Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.75
o Gander Benjamin 8.75

2 d Kiser Markus (2005) 8.75
o Beffa Mario 8.75

2 e Hurschler Tobias 8.75
o Gerber Jakob 8.75

2 f Bucher Sandro 8.75
o Betschart Roger 8.75

2 g Waser Mattia (2005) 8.75
- von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75

2 h von Moos Nico (2006) 8.75
- Waser Mattia (2005) 8.75

2 i Suter Raphael 8.75
- Gasser Dominik 1 8.75

3 Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Herger Flavio 8.50

3 b Steiner Severin 8.75
- Durrer Ueli 8.75

3 c Gasser Michael (2006) 8.75
- Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75

3 d Gasser Dominik 1 8.75
- Suter Raphael 8.75

3 e Durrer Ueli 8.75
- Steiner Severin 8.75

3 f Durrer Lukas 8.75
- Schuler Alex 8.75

3 g Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.75
- Gasser Michael (2006) 8.75

3 h Betschart Daniel 8.75
- Waser Raphael 8.75

4 a Albert Thomas 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

4 b Arnold Sebastian 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

4 c Zberg Peter (2004) 9.00
- von Ah Quirin 9.00

5 a Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian 8.50

5 b Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50

5 c Vogler Beat (2004) 8.50
o Oswald Davide (2006) 8.50

5 d Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.50
o Durrer Ive 8.50

5 e Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

5 f Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan 8.50

5 g Ming Hiroki (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

5 h Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Gwerder Fabian 8.50

5 i Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian 8.50

5 j Auf der Maur Michael 8.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

5 k Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o von Matt Lars 8.50

5 l Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Ettlin Michael 8.50

5 m Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
o Gwerder Beni 8.50

5 n Furrer Jens 8.50
o Wyrsch Gabriel 8.50

5 o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50
o Kathriner Severin 8.50

5 p Epp Elias 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 q Bösch Dario 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50

5 r Arnold Adrian (2004) 8.75
- von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.75

5 s Wyrsch Hansi 9.00
- Christen Silvan 9.00

5 t Beffa Mario 10.00
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

5 u von Matt Lars 10.00
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 10.00

6 a Gander Benjamin 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

6 b Ettlin Michael 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

6 c Durrer Ive 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

6 d Betschart Roger 9.75
+ Bucher Sandro 9.75

6 e Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Ming Hiroki (2005) 9.75

6 f Wyrsch Gabriel 10.00
+ Furrer Jens 10.00

6 g von Wyl Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Bösch Dario 10.00

6 h von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00

7 Gisler Silvan 9.75
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

7 b Suter Bruno 10.00
+ Zimmermann Raffael 10.00

7 c Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00
+ Vogler Beat (2004) 10.00

7 d Kathriner Andreas 10.00
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00

7 e Herger Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00

7 f Herger Flavio 10.00
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00

7 g Gerber Jakob 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias 10.00

7 h Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Sebastian 10.00

8 a Gander Sebastian 9.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75

8 b Gwerder Beni 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 9.75

9 a Waser Raphael 9.00
- Betschart Daniel 9.00

9 b Gut Koni 9.00
- Appert Silvan 9.00

9 c von Ah Quirin 9.00
- Zberg Peter (2004) 9.00

9 d Schuler Alex 9.00
- Durrer Lukas 9.00

9 e Rohrer Michael 9.00
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00

9 f Püntener Luca (2005) 9.00
- Britschgi Marcel 9.00

9 g Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00
- Rohrer Michael 9.00

9 h Omlin David (2006) 9.00
- Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.00

9 i Herger Elias (2006) 9.00
- Ettlin Kevin 9.00
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9 j Gisler Lukas (2005) 9.00
- Omlin David (2006) 9.00

9 k Gwerder Fabian 9.75
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75

10 a Ettlin Kevin 9.00
- Herger Elias (2006) 9.00

10 b Christen Silvan 9.00
- Wyrsch Hansi 9.00

10 c Britschgi Marcel 9.00
- Püntener Luca (2005) 9.00

10 d Appert Silvan 9.00
- Gut Koni 9.00

10 e Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Albert Thomas 9.75

10 f Ming Hannes 9.75
+ Epp Elias 9.75

10 g Kempf Fabian 9.75
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 9.75

10 h Kathriner Severin 9.75
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75

11 Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas 8.50


